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TECHNICAL COMMISSION MEMBERS 

Mark Bonnell IL team1distributing@gmail.com 

Steven Bromley PA racerwrench@verizon.net 

Mike Bronk WI mbronk@wctc.net 

Jeff Cernic PA jeffcernic@gmail.com 

Tad Dewalt MO tad_dewalt@hotmail.com 

Conrad Eigenmann FL cdefie@aol.com 

Kelly Gouldthread CA womensdirtbikeracing@yahoo.com 

Craig Hayes IL craighayes173@gmail.com 

Kenneth Held NJ kenykop@yahoo.com 

Ralph Lee CA d36hotshoe@juno.com 

Timothy McAdams MI mcracing128@outlook.com 

Allen McWilliams AL allen@millcreekmx.com 

Lucas Reber WA lucas@bonnevillemst.com 

Edward Santin CA edwardsantin@yahoo.com 

Curtis Smith OH smithcurtis@hotmail.com 

Ryan Smith VA champion931@yahoo.com 

Richard White TX rwhite2408@sbcglobal.net 

Ryan Wilson CA rwilson.ryan@gmail.com 
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